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ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS

FITAS DE LED COB-320D

CODIGO POTÊNCIA LM/MT TENÇÃO

LED Chip

Modelo
Temperatura de Cor

Ângulo de abertura
CRI

PCB

Secção de Corte

Lumens/w

DC 24V -20º +40º      IP67

ºC

Conexão Máx.

Comprimento Rolo

RoHS
COMPLIANT

320COB67CW 10w/mt 1000lm/mt DC 24V

SANAN

COB-320D
5700K

>80

5cm
8mm

120º
100lm/w

5mts
10mts
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